Renewable is made.   

g) Consideration - whether cash 
consideration or share swap or any 
other form and details of the same 

Cash  

h) Cost of acquisition and / or the price 
at which the shares are acquired 

Cash consideration amounting to 
Rs.51,900,000/- (Rupees Fifty One Million Nine 
Hundred Thousand only) for acquisition 
1,857,223 Equity Shares of Clean Renewable 
representing 8.64%. 

i) Percentage of shareholding / 
control acquired and / or number of 
shares acquired 

The proposed acquisition will result in acquisition 
of 8.64% of the paid-up equity share capital of